laloswalhf.com”as per the details given below :

Sr.
No.

Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) /
Loan Account

Demand Notice Date
and Amount

1 LAN: LXMAD00217-180068633
Branch: Madurai
Borrower:
Sudhankumar Dharmar
Co-Borrower: Susila Dharmar

20-07-2021
For Rs: 639462/-

(Rupees Rupees Six Lac
Thirty Nine Thousand Four
Hundred Sixty Two Only)

Description of the Immovable
property

Reserve Price, EMD &
Last Date of Submission of EMD

Reserve Price: Rs.673248/-
(Rupees Six Lakh Seventy Three Thou-
sand Two Hundred & Forty Eight Only)

EMD: Rs. 67325/- (Rupees Sixty Seven Thou-
sand Three Hundred & Twenty Five Only)

[...]

laloswalhf.com”as per the details given below :

Sr.
No.

Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) /
Loan Account

Demand Notice Date
and Amount

1 LAN: LXVEL00117-180061106
Branch: Vellore
Borrower: Ramkumar D D
Co-Borrower: Mala D D
Guarantor:Kumaresan
Ezhilkumar Arumugam

29-08-2024
For Rs: 1114929/-

(Rupees Rupees Eleven
Lac Fourteen Thousand

Nine Hundred Twenty Nine
Only)

Description of the Immovable
property

Reserve Price, EMD &
Last Date of Submission of EMD

Reserve Price: Rs.750000/-
(Rupees Seven Lakh Fifty Thousand

Only)
EMD: Rs. 75000/-

(Rupees Seventy Five Thousand Only)
Last date of EMD Deposit:08-03-2026

S.F.No.(O)191/1 (N) 59/2A 519/31
Ad Measuring 74 Sq Mtr,
Ambedhkar Nagar Vettuvanam Vil-
lage Pallikonda Town Panchayat
Anaicut Vellore-635809 0 0 635809
Katpadi Vellore Tamil Nadu

Terms and Conditions of E- Auction: